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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOLAEA1 1:38.57

Walters, Aidan SR Costello, Philip SR

Leslie, Micah SO Gabrielson, Jack SR

25.47 27.31 22.5623.23

ABVW2 1:42.42

Moyer, Grayson FR Dailey, Philip SR

Garlett, Jason SR Lane, Chase SR

27.04 28.17 22.7924.42

ABVNW3 1:43.42

Musser, Caleb JR Li, Joshua J JR

Clark, Evan F SO Beaman, Logan R SR

24.34 30.20 23.2425.64

ASME4 1:44.14

Schipfer, James SO Deedy, Evan SO

Burundige, Werner SR Fey, Andrew JR

26.09 29.02 23.6725.36

AOLNW5 1:44.98

Mallory, Harrison SR Tran, Andrew JR

Wheatman, Daniel SR Evans, Andrew SO

26.76 29.32 23.4325.47

AFREE6 1:45.60

Moore, Alexander M SO Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley S JR

Reimer, Matthew JR Flynn, Brady L JR

28.68 27.59 22.5026.83

ASMNW7 1:47.46

Savinkov, Alex SO Vasiljevic, Vukasin SR

Harrell, Brian JR Klein, Scott SR

28.58 33.71 21.0724.10

AOPBVN8 1:48.69

Wetmore, Hudson JR Campagnuolo, Joe SR

Shertenlieb, Will JR Siomades, Sasha SO

28.54 30.34 24.1525.66

ASMN9 1:48.94

McMillin, Ryan SR Sostarich, Caleb JR

Lee, Cameron SO Cramer, Luke JR

30.19 28.82 25.1524.78

AOLANO10 1:49.85

Bullins, Donivan SO Lloyd, Aaden JR

Margheim, Xander JR Stewart, Jackson FR

29.12 31.10 23.5626.07

AOPBVA11 1:49.97

Drakey, Ken N JR Yu, Yifan SR

Acuna Viquez, Juan SR Xue, George SO

27.04 31.96 24.4726.50

BOLAEA12 x1:51.37

Kristoff, Keaton SO Hwang, Will SR

Costello, John FR Seyler, Garrett SO

28.31 31.47 25.2026.39

BSME13 x1:51.60

Schoofs, Alex JR McAlister, Michael SR

Honnold, Walter SR Conner, Carson JR

31.28 30.16 23.4726.69

BBVW14 x1:52.72

Kratochvil, Sam SR Schreiber, Jack FR

Park, Lucas SR White, Aidan SO

28.55 32.38 24.9026.89

AMANH15 1:52.97

Kramer, Kyle SR Sheshukov, Igor JR

Bedros, Chris JR Bunger, Mitchell FR

29.60 30.18 25.7827.41

ASMSOU16 1:53.33

Snyder, Nathan JR Krussow, Owen JR

Owens, Ryan SO Guthrie, Carson FR

30.36 29.50 25.4428.03

COLAEA17 x1:53.84

Black, Braden SR Nelson, Blake SO

Horsch, Luke SR Rott, Silas SR

29.08 32.27 25.7826.71

BOLNW18 x1:54.66

Joswara, Farrell FR Rezek, Evan SR

Branstrom, Noah FR Birks, Peyton JR

29.15 32.92 25.1127.48

BBVNW19 x1:55.89

Sumarokov, Danila SR Cheng, Daniel SO

Boxberger, Joshua SO Carter, JP FR

29.73 31.41 25.8828.87

BFREE20 x1:57.71

Bates, Max SO Nguyen, Viet SO

Heinz, Jacob SO Kelley, John SO

30.29 33.83 25.7027.89

BOPBVN21 x1:57.81

Wichman, Tate FR Rohleder, Jacob JR

Mayo, Michael FR Griffiths, Jack SR

30.55 31.60 26.1629.50

ALAWR22 1:58.18

Lule-Paredes, Giuliano FR Oral, Christopher FR

Christian, Ryan FR Augustine, Andrew JR

29.89 35.02 25.3827.89

AOW23 1:59.27

Findley, Sheridan JR Greer, Caleb SO

Starnes, Holten FR Mathieu, Aidan SO

30.96 34.83 26.5226.96

AOLASO-MV24 1:59.66

Havertape, Sam SO Carlston, Miles SO

Greene, Trey SO Clemmons, Mac JR

33.58 34.49 23.4128.18

ASTA25 1:59.75

Lovelace, Ian JR Mallot, Darren SO

Leiker, Truan SR Haskett, Alex SR

31.72 30.07 24.7933.17

BMANH26 x2:01.58

Ungerer, Sam SO Dritz, Egan SR

Mills, Payton JR Dudley, Brian SR

34.14 33.10 26.4227.92

BSMNW27 x2:02.26

Ensley, Jack SO Schmidt, Alec JR

Duewel, Alex JR Guizado, Juan SO

32.79 36.15 25.5127.81

COLNW28 x2:02.37

Armstrong, Dallin SR Mendoza, Brady SR

Fraley, Zak SO Larson, Sean SO

31.57 33.96 27.7429.10

BOLANO29 x2:02.55

Parazin, Vin FR Less, Ryan FR

Moreira, Gustavo SR Oullette, Will SO

32.88 36.34 25.6427.69

BSMN30 x2:16.80

Kohoutek, Christian FR Slobodzian, Jacob JR

Nely, Jackson FR Wigginton, Tanner SR

43.65 36.04 27.4229.69

BSMSOU--- DQ

Conrady, Paul JR Gellhouse, Kyle FR

Barreca, Joe SO Tompkins, Nathan SO

39.69 34.95 27.8728.13

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLAEA SRWalters, Aidan1 1:47.84

25.09 27.67 27.5927.49

MANH JRRey, Hunter2 1:47.87

25.14 27.71 27.1027.92

BVW SRSinclair, Trevor3 1:51.37

25.29 28.34 29.2128.53

BVW JRFoster, Sam4 1:52.39

25.62 28.66 28.6729.44

SMN FRLopez, Junior5 1:55.35

25.64 29.47 29.1131.13

OLASO-MV JRClemmons, Mac6 1:56.06

25.21 29.24 30.5331.08

OLNW SOEvans, Andrew7 1:56.63

26.13 29.58 30.2430.68

BVNW SOClark, Evan F8 1:57.13

26.71 29.79 29.8530.78

OPBVA JRLee, Jay9 1:57.44

26.76 29.57 30.7730.34

OLNW SRWeaver, Ashton10 1:58.59

26.64 29.87 31.0131.07

OPBVA SRKan, Robert Y11 1:59.23

25.97 29.11 32.5931.56

LAWR FRCowardin, Maxwell12 1:59.61

25.96 30.00 31.7531.90

OLAEA SRBlack, Braden13 1:59.89

27.50 30.20 31.1431.05

BVW SRLiu, Michael14 1:59.94

27.16 30.23 30.9031.65

SME SORalston, Aaron15 2:00.55

26.96 29.70 32.1531.74

SME SOBroaddus, Evan16 2:01.60

27.87 30.54 31.0932.10

OLNW JRKelly, Jack17 2:02.39

26.37 30.11 33.3032.61

OLAEA SOSeyler, Garrett18 2:02.59

28.17 31.02 31.6631.74

OPBVA JRHanna, Brayden R19 2:03.29

28.41 31.24 31.6332.01

OPBVN SOHouts, Alexander20 2:03.41

27.65 30.33 33.0832.35

SME SRWolf, Charlie21 2:04.10

28.09 30.78 33.0032.23
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OPBVN SRHimstedt, Josh22 2:05.08

28.19 30.87 32.7133.31

OPBVN JRKupper, Theo23 2:05.14

28.08 31.40 33.2432.42

MANH FRBunger, Mitchell24 2:06.09

29.36 31.24 32.7632.73

OLANO JRMargheim, Xander25 2:07.10

28.97 32.79 31.5933.75

OLANO SOBullins, Donivan26 2:12.08

29.38 33.88 33.5035.32

SMNW JRMalara, Nick27 2:12.65

29.52 34.62 32.8535.66

SMSOU SOBarreca, Joe28 2:12.66

29.48 33.94 33.0236.22

OLASO-MV SOHavertape, Sam29 2:15.08

30.94 33.96 34.7235.46

FREE SRBurket, Nicholas30 2:17.26

29.99 34.37 36.4536.45

SMN JRSlobodzian, Jacob31 2:17.60

31.08 34.52 34.4937.51

LAWR JRSnyder, Trenton32 2:20.63

29.72 33.93 39.2537.73

SMSOU FRToney, Maxwell33 2:20.85

30.19 34.72 37.7338.21

SMSOU JRConrady, Paul34 2:21.26

30.83 35.05 36.4438.94

FREE FRClark, Gabe35 2:22.41

32.32 36.52 35.0838.49

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLAEA SRCostello, Philip1 2:01.01

26.03 31.83 28.1535.00

FREE JRSirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley S2 2:01.08

26.43 33.06 27.5234.07

SME SOSchipfer, James3 2:03.48

26.47 31.39 28.2237.40

SMN SRSmith, Trey4 2:04.81

25.49 31.29 29.1538.88

OLASO-MV SRWiley, Ian5 2:04.82

26.97 33.97 28.1935.69

SME SODeedy, Evan6 2:05.07

26.99 34.35 28.5135.22

OLAEA JRHagan, Luke7 2:08.32

27.00 34.40 29.7037.22

BVW SRGarlett, Jason8 2:08.49

26.57 33.43 30.1538.34

BVW SRKratochvil, Sam9 2:13.37

28.76 32.34 31.4240.85

LAWR JRJones, Tyler R10 2:13.54

28.42 33.31 32.9038.91

BVW SRPark, Lucas11 2:13.84

28.47 34.07 30.8140.49

BVNW JRLi, Joshua J12 2:14.06

28.32 34.99 31.8838.87

OLAEA FRCostello, John13 2:14.31

27.02 35.60 32.7238.97

BVNW SRBeaman, Logan R14 2:14.79

27.69 35.23 32.9038.97

LAWR FRLule-Paredes, Giuliano15 2:14.82

28.60 34.20 30.6741.35

OW FRStarnes, Holten16 2:15.77

27.80 34.97 32.5240.48

OPBVN JRShertenlieb, Will17 2:18.59

27.47 34.57 31.8144.74

OLNW FRJoswara, Farrell18 2:19.25

29.03 33.61 34.3942.22

OLNW SRRezek, Evan19 2:19.45

28.26 37.30 32.8141.08

OLASO-MV SOWalton, Owen20 2:19.84

28.26 34.60 32.1244.86

OPBVN FRMayo, Michael21 2:19.85

30.56 35.07 31.4742.75

SMSOU JRSnyder, Nathan22 2:20.92

28.12 35.67 33.5443.59

OPBVN JRKohrs, Burton23 2:22.21

28.58 37.97 32.4243.24

SMSOU JRKrussow, Owen24 2:23.50

31.22 37.61 34.1740.50

SME SRVaughan, Sam25 2:23.74

30.08 36.53 35.9541.18

MANH JRMills, Payton26 2:28.17

29.45 39.61 34.6944.42

OLASO-MV FRMcNiel, Jack27 2:30.73

32.78 37.75 34.8945.31

OLNW SOFraley, Zak28 2:30.84

29.76 41.22 34.0845.78

SMN FRNely, Jackson29 2:31.95

31.96 35.10 34.3550.54

FREE SONguyen, Viet30 2:32.02

31.94 40.55 36.1943.34

SMSOU FRPetrella, Christopher31 2:34.30

32.59 41.66 37.6942.36

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW JRMusser, Caleb1 21.32

SMNW SRKlein, Scott2 21.53

OLAEA SOLeslie, Micah3 22.16

MANH SRSpielman, Brandon4 22.62

FREE JRFlynn, Brady L5 22.96

SMNW SOSavinkov, Alex6 23.07

OLAEA SRGabrielson, Jack7 23.39

SMN SOLee, Cameron8 23.53

OLANO JRLloyd, Aaden9 23.54

SME JRConner, Carson10 23.68

SME SRMorse, Wyatt*11 23.83

OLANO FRStewart, Jackson*11 23.83

OLAEA JRDavidson, Zach*11 23.83

OLNW SRWheatman, Daniel14 23.94

SMNW JRHarrell, Brian15 24.02

LAWR FRWhittaker, Maximilian16 24.15

BVW SRDailey, Philip17 24.32

SMN JRSostarich, Caleb18 24.35

OPBVN JRGaebler, Colin19 24.46

OPBVN SOSiomades, Sasha20 24.63

LAWR FROral, Christopher21 24.70

OPBVA SRKan, Max L22 24.72

OPBVA SOXue, George23 24.83

OLANO SRMoreira, Gustavo24 24.84

MANH SRKramer, Kyle25 25.27

OLNW JRBirks, Peyton26 25.29

FREE SOMoore, Alexander M27 25.31

SMSOU SOOwens, Ryan28 25.37

OPBVA SRYu, Yifan29 25.54

STA SRHaskett, Alex30 25.58

OPBVN SRCampagnuolo, Joe31 25.68

BVNW SRSumarokov, Danila32 25.74

SMSOU FRGuthrie, Carson33 25.78

SMN JRCramer, Luke34 25.82

BVW FRWiller, Sean*35 26.04

BVNW FRCarter, JP*35 26.04

BVW SORong, Max*37 26.11

STA JRLovelace, Ian*37 26.11

LAWR JRAugustine, Andrew39 26.28

OPBVN SRGriffiths, Jack40 x26.54

FREE SOBates, Max41 26.58

STA SRLeiker, Truan42 26.64

MANH SRDudley, Brian43 26.74

BVNW JRWaxman, David44 x26.92

OW SOByrd, Owen45 27.13

OLASO-MV SOPowell, Ryan46 27.28

OW SOGreer, Caleb47 27.38

OLNW SRArmstrong, Dallin48 27.66

SMSOU SOTompkins, Nathan49 27.83

OLASO-MV SOCarlston, Miles50 28.07

SMSOU FRGellhouse, Kyle51 x28.45

OLNW SOLarson, Sean52 x28.96

OLASO-MV SOWiley, Aden53 30.67

LAWR SRKhatib, Colton54 x31.99

OLAEA SRHwang, Will--- X24.40

SME SOKimmel, Bo--- X24.64

OPBVA SRAcuna Viquez, Juan--- X25.10

SMN SRMcMillin, Ryan--- X25.22

BVW JRHawley, Nick--- X25.36

SMNW JRSchmidt, Alec--- X25.58

OLANO SOOullette, Will--- X26.08

MANH SOUngerer, Sam--- X27.18

OW JRFindley, Sheridan--- X28.18

OLASO-MV JRSullivan, Joe--- X30.48

OW SOMathieu, Aidan--- DQ

FREE JRPolson, Owen--- DFS

SME JRFey, Andrew--- DFS

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SMW SRFrankel, Will1 389.40

FREE FRAhlvers, Elliott2 373.80

OPBVN SOEyen, Spencer3 368.35

SMSOU SRAldeguer, Sam4 358.15

OPBVN SOFreeman, Gabe5 329.95
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OLAEA SOKinsch, Carson6 328.00

OLAEA FRMathhews, Charlie7 322.05

MANH SOKohl, Zeke8 320.15

OPBVN SRFreeman, Mattthew9 319.70

OLASO-MV FRFaulkner, Brice10 299.95

LAWR JRGood, Salvador11 288.90

LAWR SOCrawford, Keyan12 275.85

STA JREckerberg, Danny13 253.85

OLANO FRSanders, Bryson14 252.10

OLAEA SOSchukai, Jonathan15 244.95

SME FRSlaughter, Jack16 238.30

SMSOU SRHolmes, Timothy17 176.40

OLNW JRMorris, Will18 162.75

SMN SOGarcia, Cristian19 159.55

SMSOU JRFullbright, Nathan20 101.05

SMN SOVincent, Iain21 84.35

OLNW FRWiemers, Drew22 79.05

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW JRMusser, Caleb1 52.97

24.62 28.35

SMN SRSmith, Trey2 53.69

25.10 28.59

OLAEA SOLeslie, Micah3 54.40

24.76 29.64

BVW SRGarlett, Jason4 54.60

25.41 29.19

BVW SRLane, Chase5 56.00

25.67 30.33

SMNW JRHarrell, Brian6 56.63

25.71 30.92

SMN SOLee, Cameron7 57.28

26.15 31.13

OLNW SRMallory, Harrison8 57.41

26.03 31.38

OLASO-MV FRSmith, Logan9 57.50

26.61 30.89

OLAEA JRHagan, Luke10 57.76

27.00 30.76

OPBVN JRShertenlieb, Will11 57.93

27.34 30.59

STA SOMallot, Darren12 58.44

27.16 31.28

OLASO-MV JRStoeck, Sam13 58.65

26.94 31.71

SME SRMorse, Wyatt14 59.79

27.45 32.34

OLANO JRMargheim, Xander15 1:00.12

27.94 32.18

OLAEA FRCostello, John16 1:00.13

27.74 32.39

OLANO FRStewart, Jackson17 1:00.19

26.91 33.28

OPBVN SRHimstedt, Josh18 1:00.28

27.90 32.38

LAWR FRChristian, Ryan*19 1:00.65

28.54 32.11

OPBVN JRRohleder, Jacob*19 1:00.65

27.37 33.28

FREE SOHeinz, Jacob21 1:01.04

28.78 32.26

OW FRStarnes, Holten22 1:01.05

27.99 33.06

LAWR FRWhittaker, Maximilian23 1:01.27

28.07 33.20

OPBVA JRLee, Jay24 1:01.32

28.89 32.43

BVW SRPark, Lucas25 1:01.57

28.92 32.65

SME SOStallard, George26 1:03.29

28.56 34.73

FREE JRReimer, Matthew27 1:04.09

30.23 33.86

SMNW JRDuewel, Alex*28 1:04.25

28.17 36.08

SMSOU JRSnyder, Nathan*28 1:04.25

28.70 35.55

OLNW FRBranstrom, Noah30 1:04.53

29.21 35.32

MANH JRBedros, Chris31 1:05.55

29.27 36.28

OLNW SOFraley, Zak32 1:06.08

30.23 35.85

OPBVA SRAcuna Viquez, Juan33 1:06.52

28.87 37.65

OLANO SRMoreira, Gustavo34 1:06.93

31.01 35.92

SME SORoberts, Will35 1:07.53

29.07 38.46

FREE SOKelley, John36 1:08.80

29.77 39.03

OLASO-MV SOGreene, Trey37 1:09.45

29.11 40.34

OPBVA SRLoftin, JD38 1:09.95

30.69 39.26

SMNW JRSchmidt, Alec39 1:13.70

31.01 42.69

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMNW SRKlein, Scott1 48.34

23.02 25.32

BVW SRSinclair, Trevor2 50.19

24.09 26.10

MANH JRRey, Hunter3 50.33

23.74 26.59

FREE JRFlynn, Brady L4 51.77

24.65 27.12

MANH SRSpielman, Brandon5 51.91

24.13 27.78

OPBVA SRKan, Robert Y6 52.06

24.94 27.12

OLAEA SOKristoff, Keaton7 52.15

25.24 26.91

OLAEA JRDavidson, Zach8 52.22

24.95 27.27

SMNW SOSavinkov, Alex9 52.37

24.64 27.73

SME SRBurundige, Werner10 52.43

25.04 27.39

SME JRConner, Carson11 52.53

25.55 26.98

SMN FRLopez, Junior12 53.20

25.10 28.10

OLNW JRTran, Andrew13 53.63

25.42 28.21

BVW FRMoyer, Grayson14 54.33

26.65 27.68

OLNW JRKelly, Jack15 54.49

25.43 29.06

OPBVA JRDrakey, Ken N16 55.08

25.72 29.36

OPBVN JRKupper, Theo17 55.23

26.59 28.64

OPBVN JRGaebler, Colin18 55.43

26.46 28.97

OPBVN SOHouts, Alexander19 56.06

26.64 29.42

LAWR FROral, Christopher20 56.36

SMNW JRMalara, Nick21 56.54

26.30 30.24

STA JRLovelace, Ian22 57.04

27.28 29.76

BVNW SOBoxberger, Joshua23 57.25

26.99 30.26

BVW JRHawley, Nick24 58.02

27.13 30.89

STA SRHaskett, Alex25 58.16

27.07 31.09

SMSOU SOOwens, Ryan26 58.85

27.22 31.63

SMSOU FRGuthrie, Carson27 58.97

27.40 31.57

BVNW FRCarter, JP28 59.12

28.49 30.63

MANH JRAnderson, Sean29 59.45

28.48 30.97

FREE SRBurket, Nicholas30 59.95

29.09 30.86

BVNW JRWaxman, David31 1:00.30

28.85 31.45

OLAEA SRRott, Silas32 1:00.81

28.22 32.59

OLANO SOOullette, Will33 1:00.90

29.35 31.55

STA SRLeiker, Truan34 1:01.26

OW SOShepard, Connor35 1:01.46

29.18 32.28

OW SOByrd, Owen36 1:01.61

29.01 32.60
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OPBVA FRMurphy, Nick37 1:01.65

29.11 32.54

LAWR JRMorse, Jack38 1:01.85

29.81 32.04

OLNW SRMendoza, Brady39 1:02.04

28.57 33.47

FREE FRClark, Gabe40 1:02.05

30.45 31.60

OLASO-MV SOPowell, Ryan41 1:02.10

30.17 31.93

OLANO FRParazin, Vin42 1:02.32

29.39 32.93

OLASO-MV SOGreene, Trey43 1:02.87

29.80 33.07

SMSOU FRToney, Maxwell44 1:03.14

29.72 33.42

OLANO FRLess, Ryan45 1:03.15

29.88 33.27

BVNW SOCheng, Daniel46 x1:03.70

29.82 33.88

LAWR JRSnyder, Trenton47 1:04.17

28.91 35.26

LAWR SRSmith, JJ48 x1:04.75

29.91 34.84

SMN SRWigginton, Tanner49 1:05.36

30.53 34.83

OW SODreiman, Parker50 1:05.82

30.12 35.70

SMN FRKohoutek, Christian51 1:12.66

OLASO-MV SOWiley, Aden52 1:12.88

34.22 38.66

SME SOKimmel, Bo--- NS

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BVW JRFoster, Sam1 4:56.88

26.05 29.20 30.0729.50

30.51 30.05 30.55 31.00

30.47 29.48

BVW SOWhite, Aidan2 5:16.14

28.37 31.22 32.2331.76

32.23 32.55 32.69 32.65

31.93 30.51

OLASO-MV JRClemmons, Mac3 5:16.59

28.73 32.49 32.6533.13

32.20 32.74 31.55 31.56

31.72 29.82

OLNW SRWeaver, Ashton4 5:18.26

27.51 30.56 32.2731.89

32.38 32.90 32.89 33.32

32.98 31.56

LAWR FRCowardin, Maxwell5 5:18.62

27.21 30.57 32.3531.72

32.39 33.08 32.90 33.36

34.07 30.97

MANH SRSay, Xander6 5:19.09

26.96 31.58 33.0032.29

32.41 33.08 33.06 33.25

33.32 30.14

OLNW SRWheatman, Daniel7 5:23.26

27.78 30.78 32.7132.20

32.77 33.20 33.77 33.28

34.14 32.63

OLNW SRRezek, Evan8 5:24.62

27.86 31.56 33.8533.31

33.70 33.27 33.50 32.64

32.86 32.07

LAWR FRChristian, Ryan9 5:26.73

29.16 32.29 33.6433.65

33.90 33.72 33.74 33.55

32.34 30.74

LAWR JRJones, Tyler R10 5:27.56

27.39 31.59 32.9832.67

32.74 33.14 34.22 34.51

34.58 33.74

OLASO-MV JRStoeck, Sam11 5:30.80

30.13 33.38 34.7834.35

35.00 32.52 30.75 32.31

34.28 33.30

OPBVA JRHanna, Brayden R12 5:32.72

29.02 33.29 33.7633.28

33.97 34.02 34.31 34.44

34.32 32.31

BVW SRLiu, Michael13 5:33.21

28.78 31.56 33.4732.31

34.01 34.75 35.31 35.93

34.60 32.49

MANH FRBunger, Mitchell14 5:35.84

30.83 32.79 35.3533.75

33.57 34.06 34.61 34.98

34.72 31.18

OLAEA SRBlack, Braden15 5:35.91

29.63 32.63 34.9634.06

35.09 34.30 34.21 34.38

34.06 32.59

OPBVN JRKohrs, Burton16 5:37.22

29.42 32.99 34.6934.36

34.92 35.10 34.98 34.50

34.03 32.23

OPBVN FRMayo, Michael17 5:37.31

29.94 33.60 34.9234.30

35.16 35.47 35.56 34.94

33.24 30.18

OLAEA SOSeyler, Garrett18 5:38.61

28.89 32.75 34.2033.72

34.71 34.88 35.01 35.41

35.00 34.04

OPBVA SOXue, George19 5:41.32

28.21 33.14 34.5234.40

35.14 35.53 36.26 36.07

36.21 31.84

FREE SOHeinz, Jacob20 5:41.36

29.13 33.27 34.7433.86

35.51 35.22 35.36 35.76

35.21 33.30

SME SRWolf, Charlie21 5:45.56

28.94 32.68 34.9134.49

35.46 35.73 36.09 36.11

36.01 35.14

MANH SRDritz, Egan22 5:48.36

30.08 33.13 35.0634.54

34.90 35.72 36.74 37.38

35.88 34.93

SME SOPatterson, Max23 5:53.20

30.01 33.03 35.3034.37

35.85 36.92 37.02 38.00

37.36 35.34

SME SORalston, Aaron--- DFS

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOLAEA1 1:31.57

Hagan, Luke JR Leslie, Micah SO

Davidson, Zach JR Gabrielson, Jack SR

23.71 22.26 22.3723.23

ABVW2 1:32.13

Lane, Chase SR Foster, Sam JR

Dailey, Philip SR Sinclair, Trevor SR

23.42 23.30 22.2923.12

AMANH3 1:32.65

Spielman, Brandon SR Sheshukov, Igor JR

Say, Xander SR Rey, Hunter JR

23.05 23.98 21.6823.94

ASMN4 1:34.86

Smith, Trey SR Sostarich, Caleb JR

McMillin, Ryan SR Lopez, Junior FR

23.04 24.19 23.3824.25

ASMNW5 1:35.15

Harrell, Brian JR Klein, Scott SR

Savinkov, Alex SO Schmidt, Alec JR

24.40 21.71 25.6323.41

ASME6 1:35.71

Conner, Carson JR Morse, Wyatt SR

Kimmel, Bo SO Honnold, Walter SR

23.77 24.62 23.3224.00

AOLNW7 1:37.29

Birks, Peyton JR Kelly, Jack JR

Tran, Andrew JR Weaver, Ashton SR

25.34 23.93 24.0523.97

AFREE8 1:37.32

Reimer, Matthew JR Kelley, John SO

Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley S JRFlynn, Brady L JR

25.17 27.12 22.8922.14

AOPBVA9 1:38.05

Yu, Yifan SR Kan, Robert Y SR

Xue, George SO Lee, Jay JR

25.79 23.86 23.9424.46



Olathe Northwest High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:43 PM  12/13/2019  Page 5

Olathe Invite 2019 Boys - 12/13/2019

Results
(#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AOPBVN10 1:38.67

Gaebler, Colin JR Kupper, Theo JR

Siomades, Sasha SO Houts, Alexander SO

24.87 24.19 24.2725.34

BSME11 x1:38.77

Broaddus, Evan SO Roberts, Will SO

Stallard, George SO Ralston, Aaron SO

24.78 24.88 24.6224.49

BOPBVN12 x1:40.30

Wetmore, Hudson JR Campagnuolo, Joe SR

Himstedt, Josh SR Goldsborough, Peter JR

25.02 25.40 25.0524.83

ALAWR13 1:40.47

Oral, Christopher FR Cowardin, Maxwell FR

Jones, Tyler R JR Whittaker, Maximilian FR

25.41 25.98 24.3124.77

BOLAEA14 x1:41.19

Nelson, Blake SO Hwang, Will SR

Horsch, Luke SR Rott, Silas SR

24.87 25.15 24.3126.86

ASMSOU15 1:41.85

Krussow, Owen JR Snyder, Nathan JR

Guthrie, Carson FR Owens, Ryan SO

25.91 24.80 25.1026.04

ASTA16 1:42.47

Mallot, Darren SO Lovelace, Ian JR

Leiker, Truan SR Haskett, Alex SR

24.76 26.14 25.1226.45

BSMNW17 x1:43.23

Malara, Nick JR Vasiljevic, Vukasin SR

Duewel, Alex JR Guizado, Juan SO

25.27 26.86 25.2925.81

BMANH18 x1:43.55

Kramer, Kyle SR Dritz, Egan SR

Bedros, Chris JR Bunger, Mitchell FR

25.26 28.09 26.1424.06

BBVW19 x1:43.97

Willer, Sean FR Schreiber, Jack FR

Hawley, Nick JR Rong, Max SO

26.05 26.79 25.5325.60

BOLNW20 x1:44.69

Branstrom, Noah FR Mendoza, Brady SR

Armstrong, Dallin SR Fraley, Zak SO

25.46 26.89 26.1526.19

COPBVN21 x1:45.13

Wichman, Tate FR Zhang, Oliver FR

Griffiths, Jack SR Spratlin, Ryan JR

26.71 26.78 25.6525.99

CMANH22 x1:46.27

Dudley, Brian SR Ungerer, Sam SO

Anderson, Sean JR Mills, Payton JR

27.00 27.32 25.9126.04

BLAWR23 x1:46.57

Augustine, Andrew JR Snyder, Trenton JR

Morse, Jack JR Smith, JJ SR

25.86 27.44 26.8226.45

ABVNW24 1:46.73

Sumarokov, Danila SR Cheng, Daniel SO

Waxman, David JR Carter, JP FR

26.00 27.96 25.8126.96

CBVW25 x1:46.79

Kavs, Sergej JR Maffry, Eli SO

Stolte, Eli SO Clymer, Evan JR

27.76 27.67 25.2026.16

AOW26 1:46.90

Starnes, Holten FR Greer, Caleb SO

Byrd, Owen SO Mathieu, Aidan SO

25.98 27.43 26.6626.83

AOLANO27 1:48.04

Moreira, Gustavo SR Less, Ryan FR

Parazin, Vin FR Oullette, Will SO

25.71 27.98 26.0928.26

BOLASO-MV28 1:48.38

Greene, Trey SO McNiel, Jack FR

Havertape, Sam SO Walton, Owen SO

26.68 27.56 25.3828.76

BFREE29 x1:49.72

Burket, Nicholas SR Clark, Gabe FR

Crawford, Dylan SR Nguyen, Viet SO

27.80 28.30 25.2728.35

BSMSOU30 x1:52.93

Barreca, Joe SO Conrady, Paul JR

Tompkins, Nathan SO Toney, Maxwell FR

29.77 27.95 25.6729.54

CFREE31 x1:57.02

Thompson, Gabe SR Ward, Drake JR

Erwin, Tanner SR Polson, Owen JR

30.10 29.84 28.2428.84

CLAWR32 x1:59.97

Reed, Chase JR Khatib, Drake SO

Walther, Adam JR Khatib, Colton SR

28.92 30.70 31.3429.01

AOLASO-MV--- DQ

Smith, Logan FR Stoeck, Sam JR

Clemmons, Mac JR Wiley, Ian SR

24.46 26.85 22.8724.27

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLAEA SRWalters, Aidan1 54.62

26.51 28.11

SME SOSchipfer, James2 55.75

27.03 28.72

OLNW SRMallory, Harrison3 57.41

27.62 29.79

OLASO-MV FRSmith, Logan4 58.37

28.70 29.67

OPBVA JRDrakey, Ken N5 58.87

28.30 30.57

BVW FRMoyer, Grayson6 58.98

28.73 30.25

SME SRBurundige, Werner7 59.44

29.04 30.40

BVW SRKratochvil, Sam8 59.69

28.89 30.80

BVNW SOClark, Evan F9 59.86

28.90 30.96

OLANO JRLloyd, Aaden10 1:00.01

28.62 31.39

OLAEA SOKristoff, Keaton11 1:00.49

29.31 31.18

OLNW SOEvans, Andrew12 1:01.32

29.02 32.30

LAWR FRLule-Paredes, Giuliano13 1:01.42

29.81 31.61

OPBVN JRWetmore, Hudson14 1:01.79

29.43 32.36

OPBVA SRKan, Max L15 1:02.12

29.66 32.46

OLNW FRJoswara, Farrell16 1:02.17

29.31 32.86

OLASO-MV SOWalton, Owen17 1:02.20

29.93 32.27

OLANO SOBullins, Donivan18 1:02.93

30.32 32.61

FREE SOBates, Max19 1:03.23

30.78 32.45

BVNW SOBoxberger, Joshua20 1:04.43

30.98 33.45

BVNW SRSumarokov, Danila21 1:05.48

31.55 33.93

SMN JRCramer, Luke22 1:05.53

OPBVN FRWetmore, Davis23 1:05.85

FREE SOMoore, Alexander M24 1:06.33

31.67 34.66

SMN FRNely, Jackson25 1:07.62

32.65 34.97

BVW FRKrizek, Trey26 1:07.99

31.80 36.19

MANH SRKramer, Kyle27 1:08.16

32.27 35.89

OW JRFindley, Sheridan28 1:08.64

32.61 36.03

OPBVN FRWichman, Tate29 1:10.60

31.76 38.84

FREE JRReimer, Matthew30 1:12.43

35.02 37.41

SMNW SOEnsley, Jack31 1:14.76

34.96 39.80

SME JRFey, Andrew--- DFS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLAEA SRCostello, Philip1 1:00.26

28.45 31.81

FREE JRSirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley S2 1:00.77

28.60 32.17

BVW SRLane, Chase3 1:00.88

28.38 32.50

OLASO-MV SRWiley, Ian4 1:02.44

30.13 32.31

BVW SRDailey, Philip5 1:02.87

29.30 33.57
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(#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SME SODeedy, Evan6 1:03.13

29.60 33.53

OLAEA SRGabrielson, Jack7 1:05.28

30.96 34.32

SMSOU JRKrussow, Owen8 1:05.43

30.25 35.18

MANH SRSay, Xander9 1:05.59

30.62 34.97

SMN JRSostarich, Caleb10 1:06.00

31.04 34.96

SME SRMcAlister, Michael11 1:06.15

30.92 35.23

BVNW SRBeaman, Logan R12 1:06.55

30.92 35.63

MANH JRSheshukov, Igor13 1:06.78

31.29 35.49

BVNW JRLi, Joshua J14 1:07.24

31.22 36.02

OLNW JRTran, Andrew15 1:07.27

31.12 36.15

SME SRHonnold, Walter16 1:08.25

31.08 37.17

STA SOMallot, Darren17 1:08.69

32.06 36.63

OPBVN SRCampagnuolo, Joe18 1:08.90

32.00 36.90

OLAEA SONelson, Blake19 1:09.92

33.41 36.51

OPBVN JRRohleder, Jacob20 1:09.96

32.60 37.36

BVW FRSchreiber, Jack21 1:10.48

33.90 36.58

BVNW SOCheng, Daniel22 1:10.90

32.82 38.08

OPBVA SRYu, Yifan23 1:10.93

33.58 37.35

SMSOU FRPetrella, Christopher24 1:13.06

34.25 38.81

OLNW FRBranstrom, Noah25 1:13.62

34.18 39.44

OLNW JRBirks, Peyton26 1:14.59

34.53 40.06

OPBVN SOSiomades, Sasha27 1:14.61

34.85 39.76

FREE SONguyen, Viet28 1:15.01

35.70 39.31

MANH SRDudley, Brian29 1:15.53

35.44 40.09

SMSOU FRGellhouse, Kyle30 1:17.93

36.45 41.48

SMNW SRVasiljevic, Vukasin31 1:18.48

35.90 42.58

OPBVA FRMurphy, Nick32 1:18.82

37.10 41.72

OW SOGreer, Caleb33 1:19.24

36.87 42.37

SMN JRSlobodzian, Jacob34 1:20.91

37.69 43.22

LAWR JRReed, Chase35 1:23.64

39.22 44.42

FREE JRPolson, Owen36 1:23.98

39.38 44.60

OLASO-MV SOHavertape, Sam37 1:24.14

39.80 44.34

LAWR SRSmith, JJ38 1:25.55

39.67 45.88

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOLAEA1 3:20.87

Walters, Aidan SR Davidson, Zach JR

Hagan, Luke JR Costello, Philip SR

23.86 49.67 51.3024.44

24.67 51.07 23.46 48.83

ABVNW2 3:24.52

Musser, Caleb JR Clark, Evan F SO

Li, Joshua J JR Beaman, Logan R SR

22.26 46.98 52.3515.33

24.66 52.42 24.52 52.77

ASMN3 3:27.04

Lee, Cameron SO Lopez, Junior FR

McMillin, Ryan SR Smith, Trey SR

24.89 52.59 51.2024.45

25.51 53.93 23.69 49.32

ABVW4 3:28.58

Foster, Sam JR Park, Lucas SR

Garlett, Jason SR Sinclair, Trevor SR

24.65 52.18 54.5525.73

23.88 51.32 23.77 50.53

AMANH5 3:29.30

Spielman, Brandon SR Sheshukov, Igor JR

Say, Xander SR Rey, Hunter JR

24.55 51.99 55.3626.23

25.30 52.62 23.06 49.33

AOLNW6 3:29.35

Weaver, Ashton SR Evans, Andrew SO

Mallory, Harrison SR Wheatman, Daniel SR

25.25 53.74 53.0124.74

24.18 51.39 24.35 51.21

ASME7 3:31.03

Burundige, Werner SR Schipfer, James SO

Deedy, Evan SO Fey, Andrew JR

25.86 54.11 52.8425.21

24.94 53.48 15.66 50.60

AOPBVA8 3:35.47

Lee, Jay JR Kan, Max L SR

Kan, Robert Y SR Drakey, Ken N JR

25.27 52.94 55.5626.24

24.82 52.32 25.87 54.65

AOLASO-MV9 3:35.77

Smith, Logan FR Stoeck, Sam JR

Walton, Owen SO Wiley, Ian SR

25.96 53.61 56.6827.06

26.36 55.34 24.09 50.14

AOLANO10 3:38.96

Lloyd, Aaden JR Bullins, Donivan SO

Margheim, Xander JR Stewart, Jackson FR

25.30 53.30 57.0826.68

25.97 54.32 25.05 54.26

ALAWR11 3:39.35

Christian, Ryan FR Jones, Tyler R JR

Cowardin, Maxwell FR Whittaker, Maximilian FR

27.17 56.37 53.0725.10

26.98 56.69 25.21 53.22

BSME12 x3:40.33

Broaddus, Evan SO Kimmel, Bo SO

Morse, Wyatt SR Ralston, Aaron SO

26.75 56.73 53.3725.15

26.23 55.53 25.71 54.70

BOLAEA13 x3:41.03

Costello, John FR Seyler, Garrett SO

Horsch, Luke SR Kristoff, Keaton SO

26.63 55.43 55.4426.18

26.49 57.61 25.01 52.55

BOLNW14 x3:46.25

Armstrong, Dallin SR Rezek, Evan SR

Joswara, Farrell FR Kelly, Jack JR

28.17 1:00.22 55.3325.97

26.46 55.98 25.84 54.72

AOPBVN15 3:47.03

Shertenlieb, Will JR Kupper, Theo JR

Gaebler, Colin JR Wetmore, Hudson JR

25.38 54.24 56.6126.54

26.51 56.07 28.74 1:00.11

BOPBVN16 x3:48.51

Himstedt, Josh SR Kohrs, Burton JR

Goldsborough, Peter JR Houts, Alexander SO

26.37 55.85 56.4326.70

27.28 59.64 25.70 56.59

BBVW17 x3:50.57

Clymer, Evan JR Krizek, Trey FR

Rong, Max SO Kratochvil, Sam SR

27.71 58.81 1:00.0628.30

27.03 57.88 15.32 53.82

BFREE18 3:51.60

Kelley, John SO Moore, Alexander M SO

Bates, Max SO Heinz, Jacob SO

27.32 58.41 58.2427.58

27.80 59.35 27.03 55.60

BMANH19 x3:52.50

Dritz, Egan SR Anderson, Sean JR

Mills, Payton JR Bedros, Chris JR

28.45 59.45 59.9628.45

27.65 58.18 25.72 54.91

BLAWR20 x3:55.59

Augustine, Andrew JR Morse, Jack JR

Snyder, Trenton JR Lule-Paredes, Giuliano FR

26.96 57.71 1:00.1628.45

28.70 1:01.87 26.63 55.85
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ASMSOU21 4:07.12

Tompkins, Nathan SO Toney, Maxwell FR

Petrella, Christopher FR Barreca, Joe SO

30.19 1:02.75 1:02.7729.27

29.79 1:02.65 27.66 58.95

AOW22 4:10.18

Mathieu, Aidan SO Dreiman, Parker SO

Shepard, Connor SO Byrd, Owen SO

30.37 1:01.96 1:05.8829.83

29.04 1:01.23 28.50 1:01.11

AFREE23 x4:15.22

Burket, Nicholas SR Erwin, Tanner SR

Ward, Drake JR Clark, Gabe FR

30.06 1:01.52 1:06.2031.82

31.54 1:07.38 29.64 1:00.12

BSMN24 x4:20.14

Kohoutek, Christian FR Wigginton, Tanner SR

Nely, Jackson FR Cramer, Luke JR

1:13.43 1:07.4231.24

28.32 1:00.58 27.29 58.71

BOLASO-MV25 x4:25.65

Sullivan, Joe JR Powell, Ryan SO

Wiley, Aden SO McNiel, Jack FR

31.67 1:09.72 1:01.2728.95

33.52 1:12.91 29.38 1:01.75

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Olathe East High School 347

2. Blue Valley West 302

3. Shawnee Mission East 190

4. Olathe Northwest HS 179

5. Manhattan High School 172

6. Shawnee Mission - North 161

7. Blue Valley Northwest 148

8. Lawrence Free State High Schoo 136

9. Shawnee Mission Northwest 126

10. Olathe South Boys Swim Team 119

11. Blue Valley 102

12. Bvn 95

13. Lawrence High 90

14. Olathe-North 56

15. Shawnee Mission South 50

16. Shawnee Mission West 20

17. St. Thomas Aquinas HS 17

18. Olathe West High School 13


